 1/5
SPEC SHEET
Exterior Wash Pro S Quad
OUTDOOR-RATED QUAD COLOR WASH LIGHT WITH CREATIVE CONTROL
HARMAN PROFESSIONAL INC. 9 8500 BALBOA BOULEVARD 9 NORTHRIDGE 9 CA 91329 9 USA 9 +1 818 893 8411
©2023 HARMAN Professional. All rights reserved. Martin® is a registered trademark of HARMAN Professional Inc. registered in the United States and/or other countries.
Features, specifications, and appearance are subject to change without notice.
REV: 20231227

9 Exterior Wash Pro S QUAD, EU, grey:  ................P/N MAR-90590001
9 Exterior Wash Pro S QUAD, EU, white: ...............P/N MAR-90590101
ORDERING INFORMATION - FIXTURES
ORDERING INFORMATION - ACCESSORIES
9  Micro Lens Pro S - Narrow:  ...............................P/N MAR-90590026
9  Micro Lens Pro S - Medium:  ..............................P/N MAR-90590027
9  Micro Lens Pro S - Wide: .....................................P/N MAR-90590028
9  Micro Lens Pro S - Very Wide:  ............................P/N MAR-90590029
9  Micro Lens Pro S - Asymmetric: .........................P/N MAR-90590030
9  Baffle Snoot Pro S QUAD:  ...................................P/N MAR-90590017
9  Exterior Wash Pro Multitool: ...............................P/N MAR-90590025
9  Hybrid PD cable tail In/Out 0.5 m, black: ............P/N MAR-91700020
9  Attachment plate for safety wire.........................P/N MAR-90590050
EXTERIOR WASH PRO MULTI-TOOL BAFFLE SNOOT PRO S QUAD
ATTACHMENT PLATE FOR SAFETY WIRE INSTALLEDEXTERIOR WASH PRO MICRO LENS
THE COMPLETE MARTIN EXTERIOR WASH PRO QUAD LINE
XL L M S
MARTIN EXTERIOR
WASH PRO S QUAD
9 Exterior Wash Pro S QUAD US, grey:  .................P/N MAR-90590005
 5/5
SPEC SHEET
Exterior Wash Pro S Quad
OUTDOOR-RATED QUAD COLOR WASH LIGHT WITH CREATIVE CONTROL